Metal ceilings
SLIM
BAFFLES
system
NEW
2023
ESB 02/20 suspension adapter
for hanging brackets

31
40
20
20
50
20
20
60
20
20
22
18
10
40 X 24
CP 50 aluminum 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3002/B • A 3002/N • A 3002/M
steel 0.5 mm
24 X 20
CP 10 aluminum 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3000/B • A 3000/B.1 • A 3000/N • A 3000/M
steel 0.4/0.5 mm
24
20
24
24
24
40
19
31
40
20
20
50
20
20
60
20
20
22
18
10
31 X 19
CP60 aluminum 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3003/B • A 3003/N • A 3003/M
steel 0.5 mm
24
20
24
24
24
40
19
31
40
20
20
50
20
20
60
20
20
22
18
10
24 X 24
CP 10/1 aluminum 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3001/B • A 3001/B.1 • A 3001/N • A 3001/M
steel 0.4/0.5 mm
24
20
24

30
30
15 15
25
8
2410
20
12
30
33
20
25
20
15
24 X 15 X 15 X 24
W 3004/B • W 3004/N • W 3004/M
steel 0.5/0.6 mm
20
20
24